

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 1680/2023

(DR.SHRIKANT RAJESHWAR KOMAWAR **VERSUS** THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & OTHERS)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Shri B.G. Kulkarni, counsel for the petitioner.

Shri A.A. Madiwale, Assistant Government Pleader for the R-1 to 3.

CORAM : A. S. CHANDURKAR AND M.W. CHANDWANI, JJ.

DATE : MARCH 17, 2023.

Not to be placed before the Bench of which A.S. Chandurkar, J. is a Member.

(M.W. CHANDWANI, J.)

(A. S. CHANDURKAR, J.)

APTE